.Q x % £ B A B A =T
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TR [ BERMEE(E.L)

TA2HERERSR © EI/ 4831 /22 BiEZ : B

TRER : J - 858 TReR SERHHEER 1

TREH PRAHEN] RERARG FEE (ETH)

A (g BRE At AntYeung B #i :19/08/2022

[CHEERRbE / (I B9H

() #IFERBM. () I - RkEE () R%
( ) IESsE¥ B.M. ( ) HERH /HEn () #ME
() ﬁﬂﬁ=BM () BMRRSHRPE () FHEE

HrE : AT E RS -

525

WA 20220831 MISRLIER -

RN

0 RaTRE 01 R / W O s
ARIBEER -

(OSBRI (OREEH  CUERE (OSER NS (O RmRiETme
CmmE CENE OSEGRSEMNE  (TmeE [2ERe

O CUEEE (O e (OSE DU (O3 GRaTTmge

T (BN~ F@Bﬁ# (

ARERBEELT ¢ ’

( HTEGECIEEE: (O fEtellEies (/éﬁ"‘ﬁ g/ﬁh‘ﬁ: ( ) TAZERREARRIS T3

( FREECIERG ()OS = CIENHE: ( yemmUUEme ( Fm _____ TTEIHE
ARG - BEAEE: L

HK {33 /22 AEEEEE:

XAAdministratiea\Form\E.1.FormR3.doe



e S T A ] THESE: J-858 t+E: Shaw R 2022/0025 ®HE: -
. \ MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. i{f’,ﬂ%%fﬁ : J;%fjﬁl lﬂﬁ 1‘%% . %ﬁitﬁg E EB: 2%2[06125 ¢ ?/o E“Zli
B IREFAECEBOM®E  [sEEms: Bl o P31 € FI8: "7

BMER55: A/C Code:
Rk ({ERUET Be @5k YRS [THEE e iy BRE | ®BH | 4% | B H#HE

1 M5x 103 FEMEEA A4-70 16731 269 | 17000 | E HSERIHERPIOITE

2 #9x1-1/4"[ETEH F o) 29744 | 456 |30200 | {F [HERIFIALE

3 M5x 10 E5E 4% A4-70 50408 | 592 | 60000 | {E |EPIE4AAE

4 5x5 mm fEMEEL  |FE{ERI852-SD-GO7 24000 24000 | 3k

5 i) BB{#&I852-SD-GO1 10000 10000 | 3k

6 BfE §2{8£1852-SD-GO2 10000 10000 | 3p

7 s i2{££)858-SD-GO1 32000 32000 | 3k

8 Brhts §2{I858-SD-GO2 5200 5200 | 3R

9 B4 718-SD-GU-01 15000 15000 |

10 tiegenia Model: Hebel HS Portal 300 Scheme A)22 = FI04 » 2F(] 1880 15 1895 =

11 |

12 M5x12EFEHEL 4 A4-70 22308 | 192 (22500 | #Hr |HAIME

13 M5x12FHEEL A4-70 22308 | 192 | 22500 | fr |EAME

14 M5x25 [E[TE#EA A4-70 63206 | 794 | 64000 | hr |[iE#EITAE

15 #8x1/2" Bk 4R 5F A4-70 33462 | 538 |34000 | #r |EHRiAM

16 #8x1/2" 18 L4 T A4-70 22308 | 392 [22700 | i |[BEERIOM (Z3EED

17 #3x1/2" B 2L F A4-70 29744 | 456 (30200 | i |BTEREE SRR KLE

18 FRJ852 €i2430C | 3/16x3/8 WA A4-70 5800 5800 | ki |EEFAERISEEETELE

19 M5x20E]TEI4% A4-70 29744 | 456 |30200 | ki |[EHEITEEIE

20 M5x15 BRI A4-70 66924 | 576 | 67500 | Hr [1BEMK

FIH #2H




gagemam g | TSR |J-858 stH: Shaw H#E:  2022/06/25 HE: i}

. . MID! Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. iﬂ'{.fﬁ%*ﬁ . ),%fﬁl 1 ﬁﬁ *Z% . %?}j:*,ﬁ? El EH: 2022/06/25 /Q,,_\ guz&-:

AR AEBOME  |[EEEm: |#] e vl 7t g 3 7Y
BM&R55E: A/C Code:
Pk (1EEUER o LR [l ety B BA | ®F | 8 | B fix
21 MS5x10[El A4 A4-70 14872 | 328 | 15200 | ir |[f&EAFAressl
22 M5 x8[EFEEAA A4-70 7436 164 | 7600 | fr [fEEEAFAISENEE A
23 M5x10[EFH# A% A4-70 14872 | 328 (15200 { #r |[ERFR
24 #9x3/4" T 4 5F A4-70 7436 164 | 7600 | fr |[BRFERHOH
25 #8x /2" L8N o A4-70 3718 82 | 3800 | i |EEIETREHOSA
26 M10x20 ElFE 445 A4-70 22308 | 492 (22800 | i |41 1THZdkekIg
27 M6x1007 F LiZfe-+iZE A4-70 11154 | 246 | 11400 | % &I ZEEET
28 M5x25 FEE e A4-70 16731 | 369 |[17100 | s M&ihik
29 #8x1/2"17 L T A4-70 7436 164 | 7600 | #r |[ERATAIEIR
()| B #m CSR 1200x600x50FREAR|  SRHEIE 2714 86 | 2800 | f [ROCKWOOL THERMALLROCK SI10
31 [J833-MCl W 30000 30000 | R |IFKE1ZR
32 DC791 7K R, 5600 5600 | I [ITHSRED, SBAATEF300ml/3E
33 VO~T REERREAR == 7000 7000 | % [23mv/
34 =~HREBAR HE& 4500 4500 | # |23m/%
35 —~TReEIRAR B 5000 5000 | # |23m/&
36 —~|{REEIRAR R 5000 5000 | % |23m/3&

¥2H

CH2HE




MZV p@ gwé/

O GO~ B W =

e N )
o b W N = o

AT ERE BB 4 B TR B K AR B 48
W H QTY AREA(m2) W H QTY AREA(m2)
973 365 140 50 2425 295 140 100
948 365 140 48 2375 295 140 98
915.5 365 280 94 2310 295 280 191
943 365 44 15 2365 295 44 31
943 365 44 15 2365 295 44 31
955.5 365 516 180 2390 295 516 364
955.5 365 516 180 2390 295 516 364
1062 365 140 54 2395 295 140 99
973 365 3 1 2425 295 3 2
948 365 3 1 2375 295 3 2
915.5 365 6 2 2310 295 6 4
943 365 1 0.3 2365 295 1 0.7
943 365 1 0.3 2365 295 1 0.7
955.5 365 11 4 2390 295 11 8
955.5 365 11 4 2390 295 11 8
958 365 3 1 2395 295 3 2
1859  649.7 1859 1304.3
CSR 1200x600x50F®H| 2714 T AJ ¢
AR, | 23449 i3




